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Amélie Lavergne
Daphné Roy
Audrey-Ann Bartlett
Camylia Roy

Audrey Desrochers
Sarah-Eve Alain

Tessa Sarret

Heidi Pelchat

Daphnée Bolduc
Marianne Coté
Karianne Bégin
Sarah-Maude Blanchard
Yasmina Gosselin
Sandrine Lapointe
Alissa Daunais

Amélie Provencher
Mélissa Nault

Chloé Pouliot

Eugénie Létourneau-Lanteigne
Samira Vincent

Gisele Balthazard

Date:

14-Oct-2012

Invitation Estrie Jocelyn Proulx 2012

Magog

13 octobre 2012 to 14 octobre 2012

Pre-Novice Women (Evé. 43) Free Program

Seagment Placement

Club

Cendrillon

Disraeli

Victoriaville

Magog

East Angus

Sherbrooke

Sherbrooke

Acton Vale

Sherbrooke

ESG Drummond/St-Cyrille
La Plaine

Sherbrooke

St-Sébastien

St-Hilaire

St-Hyacinthe

Sherbrooke

Magog

Granby

St-Hyacinthe

ESG Drummond/St-Cyrille
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Guylaine Seguin

41.00
40.04
39.91
38.83
37.87
37.15
36.89
35.22
35.11
35.02
34.47
33.84
32.96
3231
32.10
31.83
29.62
27.57




